L09000/08/65

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
, , ,
(Address)
(Cit. (Chata 77 in 10) and 40
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(12.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200273352622

06/26/15--01001--027 **60.00

DEPAREMENT OF STATE

A NIM 25 PM 4:1

LLC

15 JUN 25 AM 9: 45

JUN 2 6 2015 D CONNELL

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

Block Club Cards, l	Inc.		
	 	<u></u>	1
		-	-
			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art. of Amend. File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search
o.g.m			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by: Seth	06/23/15		UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time	UCC II Search
Name	Date	THINE	UCC Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		Courier

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJ	ECT: Block Club Cards, Inc.						
JOBO	Name of Surviving Party						
The e	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s	i) are submitt	ted for filing.				
Pleaso	e return all correspondence concerning	this matter to	0:				
Christ	opher H. Brown, Jr., Esq.						
	Contact Person						
Blair d	& Roach, LLP						
	Firm/Company						
2645	Sheridan Drive						
	Address						
Tonav	vanda, New York 14150						
	City, State and Zip C	Code					
chbro	wn@blair-roach.com						
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual repo	rt notification)	-			
For fu	orther information concerning this matt	er, please ca	ll;				
Christ	topher H. Brown, Jr., Esq.	716 at (834-91	81			
	Name of Contact Person	u. (Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number			
0	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00						
BIRDDI ABBRIDGO.		MAILING AD					
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			Amendment Se				
•			Division of Corporations				
G			P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314				
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahas Tallahassee, FL 32301			rananassee, FL	. 32314			
Landi	145566, FL 34301						

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name

Drink Deck, LLC

Florida

LLC

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows:

Name

Jurisdiction

Form/Entity Type

Block Club Cards, Inc.

New York

Corporation

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

1 of 3

5 JUN 25 AM 9: 4.5 EURCIARY OF STATE

FUUF	CIH: Flease cheek one of the	ooxes mat apt	oly to surviving ci	itity: (ii applicable)					
0	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
o	This entity is created by the r	his entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
7	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state, mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter Florida Statutes is:								
	731 Main Street								
	Buffalo, New York 14203								

	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605,1061-605,1072,		h appraisal rights	the amount, to which	h members are entit	led under			
days a	I: If other than the date of filifter the date this document is file. If the date inserted in this blockdocument's effective date on the	iled by the Flor	ida Department of	of State: Statutory filing requi					
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each P	ants:							
	- ,,	•		. 7	Typed or Printed				
Name of Entity/Organization:			Signaturc(s):	1 ///	Name of Individua	[:			
Drink	Deck, LLC		1/1/1/	- gr	William Glass				
Block (Club Cards, Inc.		+ }		Patrick Finan				
mary what the		, is charged a model to a		a as a super a deposit to the depth	a angle nappena a constante e	e mandrame, and place of management of district to the			
(orpoi	orporations. Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer (If no directors selected, signature of incorporator.)								
Genera	cij no directors selected, signature of incorporator.) neral partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorized person								
	orida Limited Partnerships Signatures of all general partners								
	on-Florida Limited Partnerships. Signature of a general partner								
Limite	d Liability Companies:	Signature o	of an authorized p	erson					
Fccs:	For each Limited Liability Co	ompany:	\$25.00	For each Corpo	ration:	\$35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership		\$52.50	For each Gener	al Partnership:	\$25.00			
	For each Other Business Enti		\$25.00	Certified Copy	(optional):	\$30.00			